it o

PARCEL
NUMBER

06=-31-307-018

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

100FT
128 INDIAN MOUND ESTATES AL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-3-72
9-24-74
2-11-81
8-14-84
10-28-97

BURKHART GERALD M & NOREEN

MC CARTNEY, IAWRENCE J & EILEEN J
LUDWIN ALBERT F & SHIRLEY B

JACOB, RICHARD T & REBECCA C
HALL RONALD A & BARBARA A
HALL BARBARA ANN

C.E. 29.50
C.F.36.40

C.F. 55.90

C.F. 57.90
SP NO FEE




